
www.waynesvilletigerathletics.org  

 

 

Waynesville R-VI School District 
 Athletic Department  

200 G. W. Lane, Waynesville 65583 

   Phone: 573-842-2450 Fax: 573-842-2402 

cace@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

Cory Ace, Director of District MSHSAA Athletics &Activities  

Nancy Crawford, Administrative Asst.                

Jamie Stearns, Administrative Asst.               

Dr. Jason Whitt, Principal                                                      

 

Coach Contacts 

 

 
 

Waynesville High School (WHS) 
 

9th – 12th Boys’ Basketball   Chris Pilz   cpilz@waynesville.k12.mo.us  

  

9th – 12th Girls’ Basketball   Brittany Matlock bmatlock@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

   

9th – 12th Boys’ and Girls’ Wrestling  Jeremy Williams jwilliams@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

 

9th – 12th Girls’ Swimming   Nicole Stone  nstone@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

 

 

 

Waynesville Middle School (WMDS) 
 

8th Boys’ Basketball   Judson Heppard   jheppard@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

   

7th Boys’ Basketball   Mike Rawlings   mrawlings@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

  

8th Girls’ Basketball   Mike Gow   mgow@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

 

7th Girls’ Basketball   Dustin Matlock   dmatlock@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

  

7th – 8th Boys’ and Girls’ Wrestling Neftali Perez   nperez@waynesville.k12.mo.us 

 

  

 

 

http://www.waynesvilletigerathletics.org/

